
7æœˆ22æ—¥	(ç”µå½±)	ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
Anders	Danielsen	Lie https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anders-danielsen-lie-4753762/movies
Jonas	Strand	Gravli https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonas-strand-gravli-91618066/movies
Jon	Ã˜igarden https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jon-%C3%B8igarden-6271813/movies
ThorbjÃ¸rn	Harr https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thorbj%C3%B8rn-harr-12006179/movies
Turid	Gunnes https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/turid-gunnes-79334958/movies
Anneke	von	der	Lippe https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anneke-von-der-lippe-455097/movies
Lena	Kristin	Ellingsen https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lena-kristin-ellingsen-6522132/movies
Ulrikke	Hansen
DÃ¸vigen https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ulrikke-hansen-d%C3%B8vigen-7879917/movies

Tone	Danielsen https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tone-danielsen-7820830/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%81%A9%E5%BE%B7%E9%9B%B7%C2%B7%E8%B5%AB%E5%8B%92%E6%96%AF%E7%89%B9%E7%BB%B4%E7%89%B9-
3444512/movies

Ola	G.	Furuseth https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ola-g.-furuseth-64223423/movies
Maria	Bock https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maria-bock-17057517/movies
Lars	Arentz-Hansen https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lars-arentz-hansen-11983246/movies
Seda	Witt https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/seda-witt-85974033/movies
Hasse	Lindmo https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hasse-lindmo-59522237/movies
Kenan	Ibrahimefendic https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kenan-ibrahimefendic-101579772/movies
Ingrid	Enger	Damon https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ingrid-enger-damon-101579740/movies
Monica	Borg	Fure https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/monica-borg-fure-84920307/movies
Anja	Maria	Svenkerud https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anja-maria-svenkerud-101579759/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BC%8A%E8%90%A8%E5%85%8B%C2%B7%E5%B7%B4%E5%85%8B%E5%88%A9%C2%B7%E9%98%BF%E6%A0%BC%E4%BC%A6-
101579077/movies
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